RegionTEL S.L.U.
Address: Río Tiétar, nº 4. Algete, 28110 Madrid, Spain
Telf: 91629 0123; email: info@region-tel.com
web: www.region-tel.com www.region-tel.es
Indoor Fiber cable 1 core 3mmΦ Kevlar yarn LSZH
Technical Specification
SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. COPYRIGHT ©2019 REGIONTEL SLU. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. REGIONTEL
IS THE TRADEMARK OF REGONTEL SLU. ALL OTHER BRAND NAMES MENTIONED HEREIN ARE THE TRADEMARK OR REGISTERED
TRADEMARKS OF THEIR RESPECTIVE HOLDERS.
© Page 1 of 5
©201 © 2019REGIONTEL Page 1 of 5
REGIONTEL INDOOR FIBER CABLE 1 CORE 3MMΦ KEVLAR YARN
LSZH
TECHINCAL SPECIFICATION
HS CODE : 8544700000
ORDER CODE PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME
40000 RT-AC-INT-R-A2-1FO-SC/APC-I-5M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-5 metros (3mmφ)
40001 RT-AC-INT-R-A2-1FO-SC/APC-I-10M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-10 metros (3mmφ)
40002 RT-AC-INT-R-A2-1FO-SC/APC-I-20M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-20 metros (3mmφ)
40003 40001-RT-AC-INT-R-A2-1FO-SC/APC-I-30M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-30 metros(3mmφ)
40004 40002-RT-AC-INT-R-A2--1FO-SC/APC-I-40M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-40 metros (3mmφ)
40005 40003-RT-AC-INT-R-A2--1FO-SC/APC-I-50M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2-SC-APC-50 metros (3mmφ)
40006 40004-RT-AC-INT-R-A2--1FO-SC/APC-I-60M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-60 metros (3mmφ)
40007 40004-RT-AC-INT-R-A2--1FO-SC/APC-I-70M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-70 metros (3mmφ)
40008 40005-RT-AC-INT-R-A2-1FO-SC/APC-I-80M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-80 metros(3mmφ)
40009 40005-RT-AC-INT-R-A2-1FO-SC/APC-I-90M FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-90 metros(3mmφ)
40010 40006-RT-AC-INT-R-A2--1FO-SC/APC-I-
100M
FTTH Acometida Marfil Redonda de interior
one fiber G657A2 -SC-APC-100 metros(3mmφ)
RegionTEL S.L.U.